ClubMatch DVIN 2021

Datum: zaterdag 18 september 2021

Keurmeester: Dhr. J. van Hummelen (BE)

Reuen Puppklasse

Russkaja Mechta Leonardo Lamaro

Reuen Jeugdklasse

Tehi-Réme Noxx
Russkaja Mechta Kozak Kiril
Quino del Jardin de Elfos

Reuen Tussenklasse

Viron Black Visual Script

Reuen Open Klasse

Pike van Frieslands Glorie
Dark Elegance Ricco
Russkaja Mechta Hertog Harkan

Reuen Gebruikshondenklasse

Shadow vom Ferrenberg

Reuen Fokkersklasse

Watson les Deux Peupliers

Reuen Kampioensklasse

Proud Danish Happy go Lucky

Teven Jongste Puppyklasse

Sterre van Frieslands Glorie

Kenya del Pais Baviera

Teven Puppyklasse

Cataleya von Fiirst Leopold

Teven Jeugdklasse

Angel les Deux Peupliers
Valencia Vali Visual Script

Dhr. G. Bergman

Mevr. T. Dekker-Riemersma
Dhr. S. Vereijken
Mevr. A. Slingerland

Mevr. P. Wilhelmi

Mevr. P. Jalving
Dhr. K. Visser
Dhr. R. Embrechts

Dhr. F. Grotenhuis

Dhr. P. Hendrikx

Mevr. D. Stam

Mevr. M. de Vries
Dhr. P. Popovic

Dhr. A. Tammen

Mevr. J. Havik
J. Elbert

1VB / Beste Puppy

1U
2U
372G

1U

1
2U
372G

1U

1U

1U /B.O.B.

1VB /Beste Jongste Puppy
2VB

1vB

1U / Beste Jeugdhond / B.O.S.
22G




Bailey von Fiirst Leopold

Village Vivian Visual Script

Teven Tussenklasse

Nova von der Schwarzen Garde
Pirreli du Lac de Montbel

Vanilla Chocolate Visual Script

Teven Open klasse

Mokkahmagic vom Elbauetal
Alanis’s Gold Beautifull Blaze
Russkaja Mechta Hertoginya Halana

Dark Elegance Raihja

Teven Kampioensklasse

Tahi-Réme Dee-Dee

Teven Veteranenklasse

Ramonsburg’s Liza

Dhr. A. Tammen
Dhr. M. Kollhoff

Dhr. W. Hoogland
Mevr. V. Leys
Dhr. T. Auferkamp

Dhr. S. Bouma
Mevr. A. Visser
Dhr. R. Embrechts
Mevr. A. Algra

Mevr. T. Dekker-Riemersma

Dhr. K. Visser

372G
47G

1U
27G

1U
2U
372G
N.T.K.

1

1U / Beste Veteraan




